No. VSSUT/OOR/ 564 /2022

VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR -2023 (VACATIONAL)

Date: 30.11.2022

Month Date Day Occasion No. of Days
06.01.2023 Friday Pousa Purnima 01
14.01.2023 Saturday Makara Sankranti 01
January 23.01.2023 Mioiiiday Subash Chandra Bo_se Jayar?ti/ 01
Veer Surendra Sai Jayanti
26012023 | Thursday B;::Efabllj‘:nzg in i 01

February 18.02.2023 Saturday Maha Shivaratri 01

07.03.2023 Tuesday Dolapurnima 01
March 08.03.2023 Wednesday Holi 01

30.03.2023 Thursday Ram Navami 01

01.04.2023 Saturday Utkal Divas 01

07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday 01
April . Mahabishnuva Sankrati/

- &P 14.04.2023 Friday Dr.Ambedkat Jayant 01
22.04.2023 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitre 01
oD Monday SUMMER VACATION

. 0 i (Excluding Five Sundays) B
June 27.06.2023 Tuesday ‘
30.06.2023 Friday Id-ul-Zuha 01
" 01.07.2023 Saturday University Foqndation Day i
y (Observation Day)
28.07.2023 Friday Moharrum 01
Bt 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day 01
30.08.2023 Wednesday Jhulana Purnima 01
06.09.2023 Wednesday Janmastami 01
19.09.2023 Tuesday Ganesh Puja 01
septemiaér 20.09.2023 Wednesday Nuakhai 01
21.09.2023 Thursday Day Following Nuakhai 01
29.09.2023 Friday B“ﬂ;fj}fa‘;rigodphﬂ 01
02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 01
14.10.2023 Saturday | Mahalaya 01
October 19.10.2023 Thursday | PUIA HOLIDAYS
© © (Excluiling One Sunday) "
28.10.2023 Saturday
Koyedibas 27.11.2023 Monday Rahasa Purnima 01
28.11.2023 Tuesday Chadkhai 01
05.12.2023 Tuesday Prathamastami 01
25.12.2023 Monday X-Mass Day 01
December 26.12.2023 Tuesday
to to X-MASS HOLIDAYS 04
29.12.2023 Friday
Total 72 Days

NOTE: Panchayati Raj Divas,Kalipuja/Diwali falls on Sundays. In addition to above, Hon’ble
Vice- Chancellor may, at his discretion, grant 01(One) day as holiday for other special
occasions during the year.
Total: 72 Holidays + 52 Sundays + 01(Discretion) = 125 days

By order of the Hon’ble

-“Lhancellor

N



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR -2023 (NON-VACATIONAL)

No. VSSUT/OOR/ 56 5 /2022 Date: 30.11.2022
Month Date Day Occasion No. of Days
06.01.2023 Friday Pousa Purnima 01
14.01.2023 Saturday Makara Sankranti 01
January 23.01.2023 Monday Subash Chandra Bo§e Iayar.lti/ 01
- Veer Surendra Sai Jayanti
26.01.2023 Thursday RepublicLiy/ _ 01
Basanta Panchami
February 18.02.2023 Saturday Maha Shivaratri 01
07.03.2023 Tuesday Dolapurnima 01
March 08.03.2023 Wednesday Holi 01
30.03.2023 Thursday Ram Navami 01
01.04.2023 Saturday Utkal Divas 01
. 07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday 01
April . Mahabishnuva Sankrati/
TS Friday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti &
22.04.2023 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitre 01
May 19.05.2023 Friday Sabitri Amabasya 01
25.05.2023 Thursday Sital Sasthi 01
14.06.2023 Wednesday Pahili Raja 01
Tane 15.06.2023 Thursday Raja Sankrati 01
20.06.2023 Tuesday Ratha Yatra 01
30.06.2023 Friday Id-ul-Zuha 01
University Foundation Da
fuly 01.07.2023 Saturday (Obszwation o) ¥ .
28.07.2023 Friday Moharrum 01
Aot 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day 01
: 30.08.2023 Wednesday Jhulana Purnima 01
' 06.09.2023 | Wednesday Janmastami 01
19.09.2023 Tuesday Ganesh Puja 01
Septesiiban 20.09.2023 Wednesday Nuakhai 01
21.09.2023 Thursday Day Following Nuakhai 01
: Birthday of Prophet
29.09.2023 Friday Muhammad 01
02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 01
14.10.2023 Saturday Mahalaya 01
October 23'125023 Mc:gday PUJA HOLIDAYS -
(Excluding One Sunday)
26.10.2023 Thursday _
28.10.2023 Saturday Kumar Purnima 01
Nevaiabes 27.11.2023 Monday Rahasa Purnima 01
28.11.2023 Tuesday Chadkhai 01
December 25.12.2023 Monday X-Mass day 01
‘ Total 36 Days

NOTE: Panchayati Raj Divas,Kalipuja/Diwali falls on Sundays. In addition to above, Hon'ble
Vice- Chancellor may, at his discretion, grant 01(One) day as holiday for other special
occasions during the year.

Total: 36 Holidays + 52 Sundays + 01(Discretion) = 89 days

By order of the Hon'ble




